Wegpunktliste DC-Falk

Wegpunkt Name
AARWANGEN BRU
ALLERHEI KURHA
BAEREN KRE
BALMBERG KUR
BALMBERG PAS
BARMELWEID KL
BELCHENSUED
BELLELAY KL
BERGHUETTE
BETTLACHERSTO
BINZBERG RES
BOETZBERG AU
BORN WEIHER
BRANDBERG
BREMGARTEN
BRUEGGLI
CHASSERAL ANT
CHASSERAL HO
CHOINDEZ FA
CORCELLES VI
COURT HOCH
COURT KREUZU
COURTLARY
DELEMONT BAHN
DELEMONT RUINE
EGERKINGEN
FROHBURG
GAENSBRUN KIR
GAENSBRUN REST
GISLIFLUH
GLOVELIER EISEN
GRENCHENBERG
HASENMATT
HERBETSWIL
HERZOGENBUCHSEE
HOHE WINDE
HOLDERBANK RUINE
HOLZFLUH FAHNE
KIRCHE REIN
KRIEGSTETTEN
LA BREVINE

LA ROCHE

Code
AAR041
ALL088
BAE079
BAL105
BAL107
BARO77
BEL062
BEL093
BERO071
BET124
BIN100
BOE041
BOR072
BRA103
BRE090
BRU061
CHA160
CHH152
CHOO046
CORO065
COU130
COK069
COB070
DELO041
DEL059
EGF066
FRO085
GAK074
GAE073
GIS077
GLO053
GRE137
HAS131
HER052
HER046
HOH114
HOL080
HOF067
KIR047
KRA046
LAB112
LARO71

Wegpunkte

LAT

4714.733N
4721.150N
4720.350N
4715.850N
4715.950N
4725.267N
4721.167N
4715.833N
4721.633N
4713.533N
4715.067N
4727.433N
4719.333N
4717.733N
4719.983N
4714.033N
4708.017N
4707.600N
4719.250N
4717.067N
4713.150N
4714.650N
4710.517N
4722.583N
4722.800N
4719.800N
4723.000N
4715.850N
4715.767N
4725.517N
4720.383N
4713.417N
4714.717N
4717.833N
4711.600N
4720.583N
4719.950N
4719.383N
4730.467N
4710.467N
4658.767N
4718.733N

Seite 1

LON
745.767
748.783
747.35
732.3
732.367
758.283
750.1
710.15
751.967
724.733
725.65
808.333
752.833
733.85
739.817
725.367
703.667
702.75
722.833
727.067
717.967
720.883
704.083
721.717
721.35
747.9
753.967
728.267
728.067
806.483
711.867
723.267
727.033
735.6
741.683
734.967
746.317
742.033
813.7
735.417
636.4
708.617

Hohe
414.0m
880.0m
792.0m
1058.0m
1078.0m
776.0m
620.0m
931.0m
717.0m
1247.0m
1006.0m
419.0m
720.0m
1038.0m
908.0m
610.0m
1607.0m
1529.0m
464.0m
650.0m
1300.0m
694.0m
701.0m
417.0m
595.0m
662.0m
857.0m
744.0m
732.0m
772.0m
536.0m
1375.0m
1317.0m
524.0m
460.0m
1143.0m
801.0m
670.0m
475.0m
461.0m
1123.0m
714.0m



LAUPERSDORF
LAUPERSDORF STIE
LE FUET KAPELLE
LES PONDS

LES RANGIERS

LES RANGIERS REST
LES SAGNETTES
LOSTORF SCHLOSS
LP MATZENDORF
LP SCHWAENGIMATT
LP TANNMATT
LUTERBACH
MATZENDORF 15KM
MATZENDORF M
MONT DE ROMONT
MONT RUSSELIN
MONTSOLEIL BAHN
MONTSOLEIL SOL
MONTOZ ANT OST
MONTOZ ANTWEST
MONTSEVELIER
MORON ANTENNE
MOUTIER BAHN
MOUTIER KAP
MOUTIER KR

NODS REST

OBERE WENGI
ORVIN KIRCHE
PASSWANG

RENAN BAHNHOF
ROGGEN ANTENNE
ROGGEN HOF
ROGGEN REST
SAIGNELEGIER
SCHAUENBURG
SCHMIDEN HINT
SCHMIDEN VOR
SCHWAENGI PAR
SCHWAENGI RES
SONVILIER BAHN
SOYHIERES KR

SP BELCHEN

SP BOECOURT

SP BRANDBERG

SP CHUTZ

SP LAUPER STIE

LKI052
LSB107
LEFO085
LEK101
LEA099
LER085
LES112
LOS062
LPMO049
LPS050
LPTO53
LAKO043
MATO051
MMZ049
MOD112
MORO079
MSB118
MSS126
MOO129
MOW130
MOKO056
MOA120
MOUO053
MOUO079
MOU052
NOD094
OWRO092
ORV066
PAS091
RENO090
ROG068
ROG080
ROG084
SAI097
SCR114
SMH098
SMV101
SCS098
SMR100
SONO084
SOY040
SPB098
SPB092
SPB103
SPC111
SPL103

Wegpunkte

4718.967N
4719.983N
4714.667N
4659.950N
4723.233N
4723.117N
4656.617N
4723.450N
4718.359N
4718.550N
4717.517N
4712.633N
4718.317N
4718.350N
4712.117N
4721.017N
4709.500N
4709.850N
4712.483N
4712.433N
4721.667N
4715.183N
4716.817N
4717.033N
4716.950N
4707.050N
4719.483N
4709.550N
4721.450N
4707.517N
4718.367N
4718.633N
4718.250N
4715.367N
4714.283N
4716.683N
4716.750N
4717.733N
4717.567N
4708.500N
4723.367N
4721.967N
4721.717N
4717.850N
4717.233N
4719.933N

Seite 2

739.1
738.9
711.067
644.033
713.883
713.2
635.717
756.083
738.154
740.083
734.883
736.067
737.75
737.933
719.633
711.633
659.617
659.417
713.967
712.933
730.533
714.667
722.833
722.783
722.883
704.767
737.467
712.983
739.7
655.517
741.867
743.383
743.05
659.767
726.55
735.2
736

741
740.517
658.167
7221
748.167
712.267
734.1
740.283
738.7

518.0m
1075.0m
852.0m
1017.0m
995.0m
856.0m
1123.0m
621.0m
496.0m
500.0m
537.0m
435.0m
510.0m
496.0m
1120.0m
795.0m
1180.0m
1260.0m
1291.0m
1300.0m
565.0m
1200.0m
530.0m
790.0m
524.0m
941.0m
928.0m
662.0m
919.0m
901.0m
680.0m
804.0m
840.0m
978.0m
1148.0m
980.0m
1010.0m
987.0m
1000.0m
846.0m
400.0m
988.0m
920.0m
1030.0m
1115.0m
1038.0m



SP MONTOZ NORD
SP NIDER STIE
SP OBERE WENGI

SP ROGGEN NORD

SP SCHWAENGI

SP SCHWAENGIANT

SP SUNNENBERG
SP TANNMATT O
SP TANNMATT S
SP WALENMATT
SP WEISSENST
ST.IMIER BAHN
ST. IMIER FAB
ST. URBAN
STAFFELEGG
SURSEE AUTO
TRAMELAN

TRAM WABEN
TRIMBACH
VAUFFLIN

VUE DES ALPES
WALENMATT STA
WASSERFALLEN
WASSERFLUH
WEISSENS KUR
WEISSENS PASS
WELSCHENROHR
WISENBERG

MON124
SPN120
SPO095
SPR088
SPS106
SPA112
SPS110
SPT113
TMS113
SPW124
SPW126
STIO79
STIO77
STU044
STA062
SURO050
TRAO089
TRWO092
TRI048
VAUO71
VUE128
WAL120
WAS118
WAAO083
WEK128
WEP128
WELO069
WIS097

Wegpunkte

4712.483N
4716.217N
4719.567N
4718.467N
4717.483N
4717.350N
4719.450N
4718.267N
4718.617N
4717.083N
4715.083N
4709.100N
4708.967N
4713.950N
4726.033N
4710.867N
4713.333N
4713.167N
4722.117N
4711.200N
4704.367N
4716.867N
4722.017N
4725.800N
4715.117N
4715.300N
4716.900N
4724.167N

Seite 3

712.933
733.617
737.633
743.333
740.667
740.517
736.233
733.85
733.933
729.167
730.6
700.133
700.25
750.4
803.617
806.617
706.283
706.117
752.967
718
652.183
729.017
740.7
801.383
730.517
730.517
731.75
752.9

1242.0m
1200.0m
950.0m
885.0m
1060.0m
1120.0m
1109.0m
1130.0m
1138.0m
1240.0m
1260.0m
793.0m
771.0m
448.0m
625.0m
502.0m
894.0m
920.0m
488.0m
714.0m
1288.0m
1205.0m
1187.0m
830.0m
1284.0m
1280.0m
695.0m
975.0m



	Wegpunkte

